
KAY COUNTY CLERK7701
Apportionment Date

TAMMY REESEDependent School Remit
to: 6/20/24D-27  6/20/24PECKHAM SCHOOL D-27

4 Mill
      1,602.719001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL      1,602.714 Mill

Remit Total2477010023      1,602.71Warrant Date  6/20/2024 Warrant No:

2477010023OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No. Warrant No:________________

KAY COUNTY CLERK Date:  6/20/24

Fund: 7701Dependent School Remit NEWKIRK, OKLAHOMA
Remittance Warrant for:

TAMMY REESE, County Clerk

Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyPECKHAM SCHOOL D-27

PAY EXACTLY  One Thousand Six Hundred Two DOLLARS and 71 CENTS

    $1,602.71

Collections for: June 20, 2024 to June 20, 2024

4 Mill     1,602.71



KAY COUNTY CLERK7701
Apportionment Date

TAMMY REESEDependent School Remit
to: 6/20/24D-50  6/20/24KILDARE SCHOOL D-50

4 Mill
      1,225.159001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL      1,225.154 Mill

Remit Total2477010024      1,225.15Warrant Date  6/20/2024 Warrant No:

2477010024OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No. Warrant No:________________

KAY COUNTY CLERK Date:  6/20/24

Fund: 7701Dependent School Remit NEWKIRK, OKLAHOMA
Remittance Warrant for:

TAMMY REESE, County Clerk

Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyKILDARE SCHOOL D-50

PAY EXACTLY  One Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Five DOLLARS and 15 CENTS

    $1,225.15

Collections for: June 20, 2024 to June 20, 2024

4 Mill     1,225.15



KAY COUNTY CLERK7702
Apportionment Date

TAMMY REESEIndependent School Remit
to: 6/20/24I-45  6/20/24BLACKWELL PUBLIC SCHOOL  I-45

4 Mill
     14,427.549001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL     14,427.544 Mill

Remit Total2477020116     14,427.54Warrant Date  6/20/2024 Warrant No:

2477020116OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No. Warrant No:________________

KAY COUNTY CLERK Date:  6/20/24

Fund: 7702Independent School Remit NEWKIRK, OKLAHOMA
Remittance Warrant for:

TAMMY REESE, County Clerk

Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyBLACKWELL PUBLIC SCHOOL  I-45

PAY EXACTLY  Fourteen Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Seven DOLLARS and 54 CENTS

   $14,427.54

Collections for: June 20, 2024 to June 20, 2024

4 Mill    14,427.54



KAY COUNTY CLERK7702
Apportionment Date

TAMMY REESEIndependent School Remit
to: 6/20/24I-71  6/20/24PONCA CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS I-71

4 Mill
     57,284.179001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL     57,284.174 Mill

Building
    118,444.879001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL    118,444.87Building

General
    828,882.279001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL    828,882.27General

Sinking
    496,958.499001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL    496,958.49Sinking

Remit Total2477020117  1,501,569.80Warrant Date  6/20/2024 Warrant No:

2477020117OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No. Warrant No:________________

KAY COUNTY CLERK Date:  6/20/24

Fund: 7702Independent School Remit NEWKIRK, OKLAHOMA
Remittance Warrant for:

TAMMY REESE, County Clerk

General Non-Negotiable  828,882.27
DeputySinking   496,958.49 __________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyPONCA CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS I-71

PAY EXACTLY  One Million Five Hundred One Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Nine DOLLARS and 80 CENTS

$1,501,569.80

Collections for: June 20, 2024 to June 20, 2024

4 Mill    57,284.17
Building   118,444.87



KAY COUNTY CLERK7702
Apportionment Date

TAMMY REESEIndependent School Remit
to: 6/20/24I-87  6/20/24TONKAWA PUBLIC SCHOOLS I-87

4 Mill
     10,737.319001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL     10,737.314 Mill

Remit Total2477020118     10,737.31Warrant Date  6/20/2024 Warrant No:

2477020118OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No. Warrant No:________________

KAY COUNTY CLERK Date:  6/20/24

Fund: 7702Independent School Remit NEWKIRK, OKLAHOMA
Remittance Warrant for:

TAMMY REESE, County Clerk

Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyTONKAWA PUBLIC SCHOOLS I-87

PAY EXACTLY  Ten Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Seven DOLLARS and 31 CENTS

   $10,737.31

Collections for: June 20, 2024 to June 20, 2024

4 Mill    10,737.31



KAY COUNTY CLERK7702
Apportionment Date

TAMMY REESEIndependent School Remit
to: 6/20/24I-125  6/20/24NEWKIRK PUBLIC SCHOOL  I-125

4 Mill
      9,757.169001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL      9,757.164 Mill

Remit Total2477020119      9,757.16Warrant Date  6/20/2024 Warrant No:

2477020119OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No. Warrant No:________________

KAY COUNTY CLERK Date:  6/20/24

Fund: 7702Independent School Remit NEWKIRK, OKLAHOMA
Remittance Warrant for:

TAMMY REESE, County Clerk

Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyNEWKIRK PUBLIC SCHOOL  I-125

PAY EXACTLY  Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Seven DOLLARS and 16 CENTS

    $9,757.16

Collections for: June 20, 2024 to June 20, 2024

4 Mill     9,757.16



KAY COUNTY CLERK7702
Apportionment Date

TAMMY REESEIndependent School Remit
to: 6/20/24I-4T  6/20/24NOBLE COUNTY TREASURER I-4

4 Mill
        281.749001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL        281.744 Mill

Remit Total2477020120        281.74Warrant Date  6/20/2024 Warrant No:

2477020120OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No. Warrant No:________________

KAY COUNTY CLERK Date:  6/20/24

Fund: 7702Independent School Remit NEWKIRK, OKLAHOMA
Remittance Warrant for:

TAMMY REESE, County Clerk

Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyNOBLE COUNTY TREASURER I-4

PAY EXACTLY  Two Hundred Eighty One DOLLARS and 74 CENTS

      $281.74

Collections for: June 20, 2024 to June 20, 2024

4 Mill       281.74



KAY COUNTY CLERK7702
Apportionment Date

TAMMY REESEIndependent School Remit
to: 6/20/24I-4  6/20/24FRONTIER SCHOOL  I-4

Building
        355.279001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL        355.27Building

General
      2,488.929001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL      2,488.92General

Sinking
        296.179001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL        296.17Sinking

Remit Total2477020121      3,140.36Warrant Date  6/20/2024 Warrant No:

2477020121OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No. Warrant No:________________

KAY COUNTY CLERK Date:  6/20/24

Fund: 7702Independent School Remit NEWKIRK, OKLAHOMA
Remittance Warrant for:

TAMMY REESE, County Clerk

Sinking Non-Negotiable      296.17
Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyFRONTIER SCHOOL  I-4

PAY EXACTLY  Three Thousand One Hundred Forty DOLLARS and 36 CENTS

    $3,140.36

Collections for: June 20, 2024 to June 20, 2024

Building       355.27
General     2,488.92



KAY COUNTY CLERK7706
Apportionment Date

TAMMY REESECareer Tech Remit
to: 6/20/24Vo-T  6/20/24PIONEER TECHNOLOGIES  Vo-T

Building
          0.089001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL          0.08Building

General
          0.159001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL          0.15General

Remit Total2477060012          0.23Warrant Date  6/20/2024 Warrant No:

2477060012OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No. Warrant No:________________

KAY COUNTY CLERK Date:  6/20/24

Fund: 7706Career Tech Remit NEWKIRK, OKLAHOMA
Remittance Warrant for:

TAMMY REESE, County Clerk

Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyPIONEER TECHNOLOGIES  Vo-T

PAY EXACTLY 23 CENTS

        $0.23

Collections for: June 20, 2024 to June 20, 2024

Building         0.08
General         0.15


